
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
69 
16 
12 
80 
96 
8 
3 

77 

Name 
Jesper Hubner 
Stefan Fransson 
Patrik Tidström 
Tommy Lingvall 
Tommy Wikström 
Lukas Engman 
Dante Tallgren 

Johnny Härnströmer 

Class 
MiniRR Senior 
MiniRR Senior 
MiniRR Senior 
MiniRR Senior 
MiniRR Senior 
MiniRR Senior 
MiniRR Senior 

MiniRR Senior 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Total Tm 
7:39.387 
7:47.798 
7:51.056 
7:52.891 
7:53.658 
7:57.173 
7:57.606 

Diff 

8.411 
11.669 
13.504 
14.271 
17.786 
18.219 

DNS 

Gap 

8.411 
3.258 
1.835 
0.767 
3.515 
0.433 

Best Tm 
1:01.047 
1:01.785 
1:02.344 
1:01.105 
1:02.984 
1:03.613 
1:03.780 

In Lap 
6 
2 
2 
3 
3 
2 
2 

0 

Klubb 
Linköpings MS 
Uppvidinge MK 
Skövde MK 
SMK Gävle 
SMK Hedemora 
Karlskoga MF 
Filip Backlund Motorförening 

Skövde MK 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

New Track Record (1:01.047) for MiniRR Senior by Jesper Hubner. 

Margin of Victory 

8.411 

Avg. Speed 

53,837 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.047 

Best Speed 

67,522 

Best Lap by 

69 - Jesper Hubner 

Printed: 2025-09-07 12:07:36 

Tidtagning & Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM Finalen Kalmar 
MiniRR Senior 

Sprintrace 6varv 

Race (6 Laps) started at 11:59:14 

Skogstorp motorbana 1,145 km 

2025-09-07 12:00 


