

RM Finalen Kalmar

Sorted on Laps

MiniRR Senior

Skogstorp motorbana 1,145 km

Sprintrace 6varv

2025-09-07 12:00

Race (6 Laps) started at 11:59:14

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Klubb	Comment
1	69	Jesper Hubner	MiniRR Senior	6	7:39.387			1:01.047	6	Linköpings MS	
2	16	Stefan Fransson	MiniRR Senior	6	7:47.798	8.411	8.411	1:01.785	2	Uppvidinge MK	
3	12	Patrik Tidström	MiniRR Senior	6	7:51.056	11.669	3.258	1:02.344	2	Skövde MK	
4	80	Tommy Lingvall	MiniRR Senior	6	7:52.891	13.504	1.835	1:01.105	3	SMK Gävle	
5	96	Tommy Wikström	MiniRR Senior	6	7:53.658	14.271	0.767	1:02.984	3	SMK Hedemora	
6	8	Lukas Engman	MiniRR Senior	6	7:57.173	17.786	3.515	1:03.613	2	Karlskoga MF	
7	3	Dante Tallgren	MiniRR Senior	6	7:57.606	18.219	0.433	1:03.780	2	Filip Backlund Motorförening	
Not classified											
DNS	77	Johnny Hämströmer	MiniRR Senior			DNS			0	Skövde MK	

Text

New Track Record (1:01.047) for MiniRR Senior by Jesper Hubner.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
8.411	53,837	1:01.047	67,522	69 - Jesper Hubner

Tidtagning & Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren

Orbits

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Rydergren Racing